Tabella sanzioni caccia - pesca gennaio 2023
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Tipo atto N. Reg. N. Verb.

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

PESCA

PESCA

CACCIA
PESCA

PESCA

PESCA

CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA

PESCA

CACCIA

506 / 22

9/23
508 /22
509/22
510/22
511/22
512/22
513/22
517 /22
518/22
519/22
520/22
5211722
522/22
523 /22
524 /22
525/22
526 /22
527 /22
528 /22
529 /22
530/22
531/22
533/22
534 /22
535/22
536 /22

1/23
537122
538/22

5/23

6/23

7123

8/23
507 /22

506
A0353
508
509
510
511
512
513
517
518
519
329
993/T.A.
8178
8179
524
525
526
257
528
529
530
531
A1057
A1058
A1062
AA/2048
330
8180
8181
8103
8182
331
332
507

Data Verb.
05/12/2022
05/02/2023
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
05/12/2022
29/11/2022
15/12/2022
15/12/2022
15/12/2022
10/12/2022
12/12/2022
18/12/2022
18/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
21/12/2022
23/10/2022
23/10/2022
23/10/2022
28/12/2022
07/01/2023
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
19/01/2023
27/01/2023
04/02/2023
11/02/2023
02/12/2022

Riferimento Prot.
34667
7463
34674
34675
34676
34680
34684
34666
35757
35760
35762
35753
35445
36055
36056
36391
36392
36397
36398
36399
36400
36401
36605
1008
1009
1011
1017
1012
7436
7438
7453
7456
7460
7462
34668

Data Prot.
05/12/2022
17/02/2023
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
05/12/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
14/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
21/12/2022
23/12/2022
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
17/02/2023
05/12/2022

Importo
111,17
50,00
21517
163,17
21517
215,17
111,17
11,17
11,17
102,00
102,00
100,00
102,00
102,00
102,00
111,17
215,17
215,17
111,17
50,00
163,17
215,17
215,17
100,00
100,00
100,00
50,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
154,00
153,96
100,00
160,00
21517
4.642,68



